

FINAL PROJECT RANKINGS
IL-516 – FY 2017 Application

<u>Applicant</u>	<u>Project Name</u>	<u>POINTS</u>	<u>RANKING</u>	<u>Request</u>	<u>Cumulative</u>	<u>Tier</u>
Dove	HL Leasing 10	58	1	\$19,181	\$19,181	1
Dove	CH Leasing 13	56	2	\$46,034	\$65,215	1
Dove	Permanent Housing Leasing	54	3	\$57,202	\$122,417	1
DHA	Decatur CoC Rental	45	4	\$47,365	\$169,782	1
DHA	CH Leasing 07	45	5	\$18,198	\$187,980	1
Dove	Transitional Housing Leasing	37	6	\$84,773	\$272,753	1
Dove	Homeward Bound	N/A	7	\$335,315	\$608,068	1
Dove	Macon County HMIS-C	N/A	8	\$66,564	\$674,632	1
Dove	Decatur RRH-C	36	9	\$93,126	\$767,758	1 and 2*
Dove	TH to RRH 17	N/A	10	\$46,065	\$813,823	2

**\$46,065 in Tier 1, \$47,061 in Tier 2*